
SCHEDULE - THE BROTHERHOOD
fall 2021 / TUESDAY TIER 4B/5 (D)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Oct 05, 21 2 FLYING ELBOWS 6 THE BROTHERHOOD 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Oct 12, 21 1 THE BROTHERHOOD 6 MARKHAM VIPERS 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Oct 19, 21 4 THE BROTHERHOOD 1 MARKHAM
WOLVERINES

7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Oct 26, 21 5 THE BROTHERHOOD 0 FLYING ELBOWS 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Nov 02, 21 2 MARKHAM
WOLVERINES

3 THE BROTHERHOOD 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Nov 03, 21 2 MARKHAM VIPERS 1 THE BROTHERHOOD 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Nov 09, 21 1 FLYING ELBOWS 4 THE BROTHERHOOD 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Nov 15, 21 5 MARKHAM
WOLVERINES

2 THE BROTHERHOOD 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Nov 16, 21 1 THE BROTHERHOOD 0 MARKHAM VIPERS 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Nov 22, 21 SF1 5 THE BROTHERHOOD 1 MARKHAM
WOLVERINES

8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Nov 23, 21 SF2 2 MARKHAM
WOLVERINES

0 THE BROTHERHOOD 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Nov 23, 21 SF2 0 MARKHAM
WOLVERINES

1 THE BROTHERHOOD OT 10:55
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Nov 30, 21 FINAL 3 MARKHAM VIPERS 1 THE BROTHERHOOD 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock


